Futures Homeway Ltd

Futures Homeway Ltd
Futures Homeway Ltd

Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

McLean & Associates

West Northamptonshire Council

Mr A and Mrs A Price

Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council

Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Severn Trent Ltd

Severn Trent Ltd

Severn Trent Ltd

Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council

CPOI/00003159

CEIN/00040134
SPBC/00000264

CEIN/00053287
CEIN/00053299
CEIN/00053301
CEIN/00053302
CEIN/00053303
CEIN/00053308
CEIN/00053309
CEIN/00053310
CEIN/00053311
CEIN/00053312
CEIN/00053313
CEIN/00053591
CEIN/00053588
CEIN/00053589
CEIN/00053590
CEIN/00053597
CEIN/00053605
CEIN/00053606
CEIN/00053607
CEIN/00053798
CEIN/00053799
CEIN/00053808
CEIN/00053809
CEIN/00053826
CEIN/00053827
CEIN/00053828
CEIN/00053829
CEIN/00053830
CEIN/00053932
CEIN/00053933
CEIN/00053947
CEIN/00053949
CEIN/00053950
CEIN/00053951
CEIN/00053952
CEIN/00053953
CEIN/00053954
CEIN/00054263
CEIN/00054264
CEIN/00054265
CEIN/00054266
CEIN/00054267
CEIN/00054269
CEIN/00054270
CEIN/00054278
CEIN/00054279

CEIN/00053288
CEIN/00053289
CEIN/00053290
CEIN/00053291
CEIN/00053292
CEIN/00053293
CEIN/00053294
CEIN/00053295
CEIN/00053296
CEIN/00053297
CEIN/00053298
CEIN/00053300
CEIN/00053304
CEIN/00053305
CEIN/00053306
CEIN/00053307
CDIN/00009819
CDIN/00009819
CDIN/00009819
CEIN/00053592
CEIN/00053593
CEIN/00053594
CEIN/00053596
CEIN/00053598
CEIN/00053599
CEIN/00053600
CEIN/00053608
CEIN/00053609
CEIN/00053612
CEIN/00053613
CEIN/00053615
CEIN/00053616
CEIN/00053619
CEIN/00053620
CEIN/00053621
CEIN/00053622
CEIN/00053624
CEIN/00053625
CEIN/00053806
CEIN/00053807

09/05/2023

31/05/2023
14/06/2023

14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023

14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023

Bailey Grove

Bailey Grove Total
Banbury Lane
Banbury Lane
Banbury Lane Total
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)
Bath St, Ilkeston (Ph2)

Bath St, llkeston (Ph2) Total

Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston

Fees and Expenses

Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses

Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses

Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses
Fees and Expenses

£498.75
£498.75
£9,163.82
£2,750.00
£11,913.82
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£980.18
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£13,839.21
£134.69
£154.14
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£154.14
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£134.69
£5,000.00
£1,472.23
£214.77
£136.00
£159.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£159.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00
£136.00



Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd
Futures Homescape Ltd

Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council

Total Hire & Sales Ltd
Geda Construction LLP
Mrs Geraldine L Gregory

Chevin Homes Ltd

Anthony Collins Solicitors LLP

Miller Homes

Anthony Collins Solicitors LLP

Harry Bickerton
Harry Bickerton
Harry Bickerton

CEIN/00053810
CEIN/00053811
CEIN/00053812
CEIN/00053813
CEIN/00053814
CEIN/00053815
CEIN/00053816
CEIN/00053817
CEIN/00053818
CEIN/00053819
CEIN/00053820
CEIN/00053821
CEIN/00053822
CEIN/00053823
CEIN/00053824
CEIN/00053825
CEIN/00053926
CEIN/00053927
CEIN/00053928
CEIN/00053929
CEIN/00053930
CEIN/00053931
CEIN/00053934
CEIN/00053935
CEIN/00053936
CEIN/00053937
CEIN/00053938
CEIN/00053939
CEIN/00053940
CEIN/00053942
CEIN/00053943
CEIN/00053944
CEIN/00053946
CEIN/00053948
CEIN/00054268
CEIN/00054271
CEIN/00054272
CEIN/00054273
CEIN/00054274
CEIN/00054275
CEIN/00054276
CEIN/00054277
CEIN/00054280
CEIN/00054281
CEIN/00054282
CEIN/00054283
CEIN/00054284
CEIN/00054285
CEIN/00054286
CEIN/00054287
CEIN/00054288
CEIN/00054289

CP0I/00004790
CEIN/00053971
SPBC/00000777
CEIN/00052872

CDIN/00009814
CEIN/00054009

CPOI/00004884
SPBC/00000747
SPBC/00000755
SPBC/00000756

19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
18/05/2023
18/05/2023
18/05/2023
18/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023
23/06/2023

18/04/2023
26/05/2023
16/06/2023
25/04/2023

07/06/2023
12/06/2023

02/05/2023
21/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, Ilkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, Ilkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, Ilkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston
Bath Street, llkeston

Bath Street, llkeston Total

Bennett Street

Bennett Street Total
Coasthill, Crich FHL
Coasthill, Crich FHL Total
Danesby Crescent, Denby

Danesby Crescent, Denby Total

Lathkill Drive, Ashbourne

Lathkill Drive, Ashbourne Total
Stanley Street, Somercotes

Stanley Street, Somercotes

Stanley Street, Somercotes Total
Welford Road, Northampton
Welford Road, Northampton
Welford Road, Northampton
Welford Road, Northampton
Welford Road, Northampton Total

Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £159.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £159.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £1,143.56
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £1,143.56
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Fees and Expenses £980.18
Legal Costs £980.18
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £159.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £159.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
Fees and Expenses £136.00
£34,468.94

Principal Contractor £20.00
£20.00

Principal Contractor £62,866.57
£62,866.57

Fees and Expenses £5,000.00
£5,000.00

Asset Purchase £8,000.00
£8,000.00

Legal Costs £1,372.00
Principal Contractor £1,658,773.29
£1,660,145.29

Legal Costs £8.00
Legal Costs £17.60
Fees and Expenses £320.83
Fees and Expenses £16.60
£363.03



